11-08-2010 12:48 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Sep-2010 THRU Sep-2010
DEPT s 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
9/20/10 9/20 A15364 CHK: 011130 02106 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201009177968 27.56 27.56
SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 27.56  CR: 0.00 27.56
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 70.00
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,843.16
9/02/10 9/02 A15316 CHK: 011099 02094 SMITH TURF & IRRIGATION 385 201009027953 170.00 2,013.16
9/14/10 9/14 A15337 CHK: 011113 02099 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 55435288 196.65 2,209.81
9/14/10 9/14 A15337 CHK: 011113 02099 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 55454956 144.49 2,354.30
9/14/10 9/14 A15337 CHK: 011113 02099 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 55479459 75.56 2,429.86
9/14/10 9/14 A15337 CHK: 011113 02099 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 55554167 580.03 3,009.89
9/14/10 9/14 A15337 CHK: 011113 02099 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 55572081 1.06 3,010.95
9/14/10 9/14 A15339 CHK: 011115 02099 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902960 35.75 3,046.70
9/14/10 9/14 A15339 CHK: 011115 02099 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903053A 127.45 3,174.15
9/14/10 9/14 A15339 CHK: 011115 02099 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904365 19.20 3,193.35
9/14/10 9/14 A15339 CHK: 011115 02099 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904757 174.02 3,367.37
9/20/10 9/20 A15364 CHK: 011130 02106 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201009177968 37.44 3,404.81
9/20/10 9/20 A15368 CHK: 011134 02106 CONNELLY'S 046 007427 417.40 3,822.21
9/27/10 9/27 A15438 CHK: 011198 02110 SUPERSOD 290 0216993 196.56 4,018.77
9/27/10 9/27 A15438 CHK: 011198 02110 SUPERSOD 290 0218810 196.56 4,215.33
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 2,372.17  CR: 0.00 2,372.17
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,568.18
9/27/10 9/27 A15432 CHK: 011192 02110 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00008599 1,957.44 4,525.62
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,957.44  CR: 0.00 1,957.44
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 835.31
9/14/10 9/14 A15346 CHK: 011122 02099 UNIFIRST 190 2160583058 129.95 965.26
9/14/10 9/14 A15346 CHK: 011122 02099 UNIFIRST 190 2160584420 129.95 1,095.21
9/14/10 9/14 A15346 CHK: 011122 02099 UNIFIRST 190 2160585779 132.73 1,227.94

9/14/10 9/14 A15346 CHK: 011122 02099 UNIFIRST 190 2160587129 129.95 1,357.89
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9/14/10 9/14 A15346 CHK: 011122 02099 UNIFIRST 190 2160588480 171.62 1,529.51
SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 694.20 CR: 0.00 694.20
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNING BALANCE 390.00
9/14/10 9/14 A15345 CHK: 011121 02099 SUPERSOD 290 0191654 80.00 470.00
9/27/10 9/27 C19975 RCPT 00034967 11457 RESTITUTION-ERNEST DOUGLAS 400.00CR 70.00
9/27/10 9/27 A15427 CHK: 011187 02110 CONNELLY'S 046 007433 347.65 417.65
9/27/10 9/27 A15427 CHK: 011187 02110 CONNELLY'S 046 007439 323.00 740.65
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 750.65 CR: 400.00CR 350.65
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE 421.76
5040-50410 MISCELLANEQOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 282.78
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 150.52
9/02/10 9/02 A15314 CHK: 011097 02094 SCE&G 163 201009017945 83.97 234.49
9/02/10 9/02 A15314 CHK: 011097 02094 SCE&G 163 201009017947 79.50 313.99
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 163.47 CR: 0.00 163.47
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 247.36
9/14/10 9/14 A15347 CHK: 011123 02099 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6469031940 451.06 698.42
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 451.06 CR: 0.00 451.06
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNTING BALANCE 1,193.06
9/14/10 9/14 A15330 CHK: 011106 02099 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 136783 175.11 1,368.17
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Sep-2010 THRU Sep-2010
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
9/14/10 9/14 A15330 CHK: 011106 02099 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 136947 211.63 1,579.80
9/14/10 9/14 A15330 CHK: 011106 02099 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 137082 47.28 1,627.08
9/14/10 9/14 A15330 CHK: 011106 02099 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 137155 178.38 1,805.46
9/14/10 9/14 A15330 CHK: 011106 02099 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 137230 404.69 2,210.15
9/14/10 9/14 A15330 CHK: 011106 02099 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 137234 13.52 2,223.67
9/14/10 9/14 A15330 CHK: 011106 02099 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 137311 34.03 2,257.70
9/14/10 9/14 A15330 CHK: 011106 02099 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 137494 53.61 2,311.31
9/14/10 9/14 A15330 CHK: 011106 02099 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 137513 799.60 3,110.91
9/14/10 9/14 A15330 CHK: 011106 02099 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 137682 521.77 3,632.68
9/14/10 9/14 A15334 CHK: 011110 02099 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-29243 44.05 3,676.73
9/14/10 9/14 A15334 CHK: 011110 02099 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-29410 64.19 3,740.92
9/14/10 9/14 A15334 CHK: 011110 02099 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-29846 29.82 3,770.74
9/14/10 9/14 A15334 CHK: 011110 02099 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-29931 39.59 3,810.33
9/14/10 9/14 A15334 CHK: 011110 02099 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-30301 1.99 3,812.32
9/14/10 9/14 A15334 CHK: 011110 02099 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-30305 43.86 3,856.18
9/14/10 9/14 A15334 CHK: 011110 02099 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-30416 10.57 3,866.75
9/20/10 9/20 A15364 CHK: 011130 02106 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201009177968 297.37 4,164.12
SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 2,971.06 CR: 0.00 2,971.06
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 724.64
9/02/10 9/02 A15307 CHK: 011090 02094 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 100271 312.82 1,037.46
9/14/10 9/14 A15329 CHK: 011105 02099 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051 0036702 217.20 1,254.66
9/20/10 9/20 A15364 CHK: 011130 02106 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201009177968 207.22 1,461.88
9/20/10 9/20 A15371 CHK: 011137 02106 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 100742 144.29 1,606.17
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 881.53 CR: 0.00 881.53
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
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= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET=

hok ko k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_Kk_k_*k

e 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!
*% REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 8,726.717 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 10,269.14 400.00CR
ENDING BALANCES: 18,995.91 400.00CR



11-08-2010 12:48 PM

DETAIL

LISTING

SELECTION CRITERIA

FISCAL YEAR: Jul-2010 / Jun-2011

FUND: Include: 10

PERIOD TO USE: Sep-2010 THRU Sep-2010

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: YES
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

**x END OF REPORT ***

PAGE:

5




